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From GFR 19-A 

(See Government of Indea's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Fom of Utilization Certificate upto the month of May 2021 

NDB(Brics )Road 1. RWD. Works Division. Maharajganj 
S.No. Name of Sanction Amount Particulars Scheme 

Construction of 
Rural Roads 

No. with Received (ln 
Rs. Lacs) amount 

(In Rs. 
Lacs) under 

NDB(Brics)
Letter No. Date Amount 

160 WE 
12 WE 
31 WE 
59 WE 
76 WE 
83 WE 

31-12-19 
17-01-20D

30.67561 
117.22258 
137.41066 
96.22901 
88.50464 

Certified that out of Rs. 
1434.22233 lacs received till 17-02-200

17-03-20 
08-05-20 
26-05-20 
10-06-20 

25-06-20 
10-07-20 
20-08-20 
09-11-20 
23-11-20 
22-02-21 

16-03-21 
| 24-03-21|

May 2021 in favor of Ex. 
Engineer R.W.D., Works 
Division, Maharajganj, a sum 

of Rs 1432.4336 lacs has been 
89.52170 
144.10496 
45.43039 
50.69935 
79.99017 

98 WE 
108 WE 
111 WE 

127 WE 
177 WE 
185 WE 

22 WE 

40WE 
55 WE 

utilized for the purpose of 
NDB(Brics)Schemes for which 

it was sanctioned and the 
220.12424 balance of Rs 1.78873 lacs 

remaining unutilized at the end 
of the period. 

16.31363 

24.18011 
154.80442 

39.01086 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions which the grants-in- aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have 
exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for 
the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

DAST 

R.W.D., Works Division 

Maharajganj

Executive Engineer 
R.W.D., Works Division 

Maha 
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